
Porto Cervo, 7-11 June 2016

Yacht name Model Sail number Rating
Race 1 
Coastal

Race 2 
Coastal

Race 3   
W / L

Race 4  
W / L

Race 5   
W / L

Total 
Points

1 OPEN SEASON Wally 107 GBR 8211N 1,764 4 2 1 5,5 1 8

2 MAGIC CARPET3 Wallycento GBR 1001R 1,740 1 1 3 5,5 4 9

3 LYRA (80) Wally 77 LYRA 77 1,440 5 5 2 1 9 13

4 MAGIC BLUE Wally 94 GBR 94R 1,554 2 7 4 3 6 15

5 NAHITA (80) Wally 80 DD 98 1,441 10 6 10 2 2 20

6 TANGO G (80) Wally 80 MON 7777 1,438 8 3 6 4 10 21

7 RYOKAN 2 (2) Wally 80 FRA 888 1,422 3 9 8 9 3 23

8 Y3K Wally 100 GER 60606 1,585 6 4 7 11 7 24

9 GALMA Wally 94 W 94.2 1,542 7 8 5 8 8 28

10 J ONE (80) Wally 77 GBR 7077 1,424 9 10 9 7 5 30

11 TILAKKHANA (80) Wally 80 W 80.1 1,430 12 11 11 10 11 43

12 KENORA (2) Wally 107 W 107 1,509 11 12 12 12 12 47

DISCARDPosted at 16:32:00 on 11 June 2016

GENERAL RESULTS AFTER 5 RACES - 1 discard

LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA 2016



LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA 2016

Date 11 June 2016 Length 6,4 nm
Course # W / L TWS 8-10 Kn Start 15:00:00

RESULTS RACE 5

Ranking Yacht Type Sail Nr. Rating Elapsed Time
Owner 
Bonus

New 
elapsed 

time

Corrected 
Time Delta 

1 OPEN SEASON Wally 107 GBR 8211N 1,764 0:42:50 0,00% 0:42:50 1:15:33 0:00:00
2 NAHITA (80) Wally 80 DD 98 1,441 0:52:45 0,00% 0:52:45 1:16:01 0:00:27
3 RYOKAN 2 (2) Wally 80 FRA 888 1,422 0:53:47 0,00% 0:53:47 1:16:29 0:00:55
4 MAGIC CARPET3 Wallycento GBR 1001R 1,740 0:44:17 0,00% 0:44:17 1:17:03 0:01:30
5 J ONE (80) Wally 77 GBR 7077 1,424 0:53:52 -1,00% 0:54:25 1:17:29 0:01:55
6 MAGIC BLUE Wally 94 GBR 94R 1,554 0:49:52 0,00% 0:49:52 1:17:30 0:01:56
7 Y3K Wally 100 GER 6060 1,585 0:49:02 0,00% 0:49:02 1:17:43 0:02:10
8 GALMA Wally 94 W 94.2 1,542 0:51:18 0,00% 0:51:18 1:19:06 0:03:33
9 LYRA (80) Wally 77 LYRA 77 1,440 0:54:58 0,00% 0:54:58 1:19:09 0:03:36

10 TANGO G (80) Wally 80 MON 7777 1,438 0:55:45 0,00% 0:55:45 1:20:10 0:04:37
11 TILAKKHANA (80) Wally 80 W 80.1 1,430 0:56:04 0,00% 0:56:04 1:20:11 0:04:38
12 KENORA (2) Wally 107 W 107 1,509 0:56:32 0,00% 0:56:32 1:25:19 0:09:45

Posted at 16:25 on 11 June 2016



LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA 2016

Date 11 June 2016 Length 6,4 nm
Course # W / L TWS 6 Kn Start 13:20:00

RESULTS RACE 4

Ranking Yacht Type Sail Nr. Rating Elapsed Time
Owner 
Bonus

New 
elapsed 

time

Corrected 
Time Delta 

1 LYRA (80) Wally 77 LYRA 77 1,440 1:09:34 0,00% 1:09:34 1:40:11 0:00:00
2 NAHITA (80) Wally 80 DD 98 1,441 1:09:52 0,00% 1:09:52 1:40:41 0:00:30
3 MAGIC BLUE Wally 94 GBR 94R 1,554 1:05:18 0,00% 1:05:18 1:41:29 0:01:18
4 TANGO G (80) Wally 80 MON 7777 1,438 1:11:30 0,00% 1:11:30 1:42:49 0:02:38
5 MAGIC CARPET 3 Wallycento GBR 1001R 1,740 0:59:06 0,00% 0:59:06 1:42:50 0:02:39
5 OPEN SEASON Wally 107 GBR 8211N 1,764 0:58:18 0,00% 0:58:18 1:42:50 0:02:39
7 J ONE (80) Wally 77 GBR 7077 1,424 1:13:06 -1,00% 1:13:50 1:45:09 0:04:58
8 GALMA Wally 94 W 94.2 1,542 1:08:27 0,00% 1:08:27 1:45:33 0:05:22
9 RYOKAN 2 (2) Wally 80 FRA 888 1,422 1:15:07 0,00% 1:15:07 1:46:49 0:06:38

10 TILAKKHANA (80) Wally 80 W 80.1 1,430 1:15:47 0,00% 1:15:47 1:48:22 0:08:12
11 Y3K Wally 100 GER 6060 1,585 1:10:24 0,00% 1:10:24 1:51:35 0:11:24
12 KENORA (2) Wally 107 W 107 1,509 1:17:07 0,00% 1:17:07 1:56:22 0:16:12

Posted at 16:23 on 11 June 2016



LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA 2016

Date 10 June 2016 Length 5,8
Course # W / L TWS 6 Kn Start 15:55:00

RESULTS RACE 3

Ranking Yacht Type Sail Nr. Rating Elapsed Time
Owner 
Bonus

New 
elapsed 

time

Corrected 
Time Delta 

1 OPEN SEASON Wally 107 GBR 8211N 1,764 0:59:47 0,00% 0:59:47 1:45:27 0:00:00
2 LYRA (80) Wally 77 LYRA 77 1,440 1:15:22 0,00% 1:15:22 1:48:32 0:03:04
3 MAGIC CARPET 3 Wallycento GBR 1001R 1,740 1:02:35 0,00% 1:02:35 1:48:54 0:03:26
4 MAGIC BLUE Wally 94 GBR 94R 1,554 1:11:05 0,00% 1:11:05 1:50:28 0:05:00
5 GALMA Wally 94 W 94.2 1,542 1:12:11 0,00% 1:12:11 1:51:18 0:05:51
6 TANGO G (80) Wally 80 MON 7777 1,438 1:18:41 0,00% 1:18:41 1:53:09 0:07:41
7 Y3K Wally 100 GER 6060 1,585 1:12:15 0,00% 1:12:15 1:54:31 0:09:04
8 RYOKAN 2 (2) Wally 80 FRA 888 1,422 1:21:13 0,00% 1:21:13 1:55:29 0:10:02
9 J ONE (80) Wally 77 GBR 7077 1,424 1:22:27 0,00% 1:22:27 1:57:25 0:11:57

10 NAHITA (80) Wally 80 DD 98 1,441 1:22:15 0,00% 1:22:15 1:58:31 0:13:04
11 TILAKKHANA (80) Wally 80 W 80.1 1,430 1:25:51 0,00% 1:25:51 2:02:46 0:17:18
12 KENORA (2) Wally 107 W 107 1,509 1:32:17 0,00% 1:32:17 2:19:15 0:33:48

Posted at 17:34 on 10 June 2016



LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA 2016

Date 10 June 2016 Length 23,4
Course # Custom 99 / Coastal TWS 6 - 12 Kn Start 11:35:00

RESULTS RACE 2

Ranking Yacht Type Sail Nr. Rating Elapsed Time
Owner 
Bonus

New 
elapsed 

time

Corrected 
Time Delta 

1 MAGIC CARPET 3 Wallycento GBR 1001R 1,740 2:59:53 0,00% 2:59:53 5:13:00 0:00:00
2 OPEN SEASON Wally 107 GBR 8211N 1,764 2:58:10 0,00% 2:58:10 5:14:17 0:01:17
3 TANGO G (80) Wally 80 MON 7777 1,438 3:40:21 0,00% 3:40:21 5:16:52 0:03:52
4 Y3K Wally 100 GER 6060 1,585 3:20:13 0,00% 3:20:13 5:17:21 0:04:21
5 LYRA (80) Wally 77 LYRA 77 1,440 3:41:04 0,00% 3:41:04 5:18:20 0:05:20
6 NAHITA (80) Wally 80 DD 98 1,441 3:42:02 0,00% 3:42:02 5:19:57 0:06:57
7 MAGIC BLUE Wally 94 GBR 94R 1,554 3:27:34 0,00% 3:27:34 5:22:34 0:09:34
8 GALMA Wally 94 W 94.2 1,542 3:29:23 0,00% 3:29:23 5:22:52 0:09:52
9 RYOKAN 2 (2) Wally 80 FRA 888 1,422 3:47:41 0,00% 3:47:41 5:23:46 0:10:46

10 J ONE (80) Wally 77 GBR 7077 1,424 3:48:17 0,00% 3:48:17 5:25:05 0:12:05
11 TILAKKHANA (80) Wally 80 W 80.1 1,430 3:54:48 0,00% 3:54:48 5:35:46 0:22:46
12 KENORA (2) Wally 107 W 107 1,509 3:51:32 0,00% 3:51:32 5:49:23 0:36:23

Posted at 15:40 on 10 June 2016



LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA 2016

Date 8 June 2016 Length 27,55 nm
Course # 22 / Coastal TWS 14 - 16 Kn Start 11:35:00

RESULTS RACE 1

Ranking Yacht Type Sail Nr. Rating Elapsed Time
Owner 
Bonus

New 
elapsed 

time

Corrected 
Time Delta 

1 MAGIC CARPET 3 Wallycento GBR 1001R 1,740 2:05:42 0,00% 2:05:42 3:38:43 0:00:00
2 MAGIC BLUE Wally 94 GBR 94R 1,554 2:22:55 0,00% 2:22:55 3:42:06 0:03:22
3 RYOKAN 2 (2) Wally 80 FRA 888 1,422 2:37:14 0,00% 2:37:14 3:43:35 0:04:52
4 OPEN SEASON Wally 107 GBR 8211N 1,764 2:06:53 0,00% 2:06:53 3:43:49 0:05:06
5 LYRA (80) Wally 77 LYRA 77 1,440 2:35:34 0,00% 2:35:34 3:44:01 0:05:18
6 Y3K Wally 100 GER 6060 1,585 2:21:40 0,00% 2:21:40 3:44:32 0:05:49
7 GALMA Wally 94 W 94.2 1,542 2:25:41 0,00% 2:25:41 3:44:39 0:05:56
8 TANGO G (80) Wally 80 MON 7777 1,438 2:36:24 0,00% 2:36:24 3:44:54 0:06:11
9 J ONE (80) Wally 77 GBR 7077 1,424 2:39:04 -1,00% 2:40:40 3:48:48 0:10:05

10 NAHITA (80) Wally 80 DD 98 1,441 2:39:26 0,00% 2:39:26 3:49:45 0:11:02
11 KENORA (2) Wally 107 W 107 1,509 2:35:33 0,00% 2:35:33 3:54:43 0:16:00
12 TILAKKHANA (80) Wally 80 W 80.1 1,430 2:48:06 0,00% 2:48:06 4:00:23 0:21:40

Posted at 15:30 on 8 June 2016


